ACCESSORIES RJ45 PLUG & RUBBER BOOTS
ACCESSORIES TERMINATION TOOLS
Ordering information
DescriptionPart No.
RPG-D80M000-07L Rubber Boots, O.D 8.0mm, Black
RPG-D80M000-09L Rubber Boots, O.D 8.0mm, Purple
RPG-D64M00T-05L Rubber Boots, O.D 6.4mm, Transparent
RPG-R45U501 -00L UTP Modular RJ45 Plug, 3 Prong Blade Fit, 50u, 4up/4 down 1pc design
RPG-R45U502-00L
UTP Modular RJ45 Plug, 3 Prong Long body with insert, Blank Latch, 50u,
6up/2down 2 pcs design
RPG-R455502-00L